SmartSwitch™
AAT4610A
Current Limited Load Switch
4610A.2007.06.1.4 1
General Description
The AAT4610A SmartSwitch is a current limited P-
channel MOSFET power switch designed for high-
side load switching applications. This switch oper-

Current Limited Load Switch
10 4610A.2007.06.1.4
Ordering Information
Package Information
SOT23-5
All dimensions in millimeters.
Package Enable Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
SOT23-5 ON (active low) ERXYY AAT4610AIGV-T1
SOT23-5 ON (active high) HXXYY AAT4610AIGV-1-T1
SC70JW-8 ON (active low) FKXYY AAT4610AIJS-T1
SC70JW-8 ON (active high) HXXYY AAT4610AIJS-1-T1
4
°
±
4